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RASH:
RO BRI REDOT RUNA BHAE MIFUEEH HREE BB Bk BIE
405nm | 400-700nm | 53mm | 0.009° 332mm | 027 24.X42 | SA05-HP FC/PC >95%
450nm | 400-700nm | 58mm | 0.007° 335mm | 026 24.X42 | 460HP FC/APC

525nm  [400-700nm  |63mm | 0.006° 343mm | 026 24.X42 | 460HP SMAS05

635nm 400-700nm | 7.0mm | 0.007° 353mm | 025 24.X42 630HP

780nm 700-1050nm | 74mm | 0.008° 360mm | 025 24.X42 T80HIP

850nm | 700-1050nm | 7.8 mm | 0.008° 362mm | 025 24.X42 | 780HP

980nm | 700-1050nm |85mm | 0.009° 364mm | 025 24.X42 | 980HP

1064nm | 1050-1700nm | 79mm | 0.010° 366mm | 025 24.X42 980HP

1310nm | 1050-1700nm |66mm | 0.014° 36.7mm | 024 24.X42 SMF-28e

1550nm | 1050-1700nm |69 mm | 0.016° 37.1mm 024 24.X42 SMF-28e
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